The smart Signia™ stapler with the choice of two smart reloads
Consistent staple lines1,2
for your thoracic
procedures.
8 mm Small Diameter Reload
True 8 mm access3,4,†,‡ and 10x less
tension on vessels during clamping
vs. Echelon Flex™* PVS 5,§,Ω,††
Tri-Staple™ 2.0 Curved Tip Reload
~50% less tension during clamp,
fire, and retraction vs. Echelon
Flex™* PVS 6,Ω,††
†Signia™ small diameter reload: 15 out of 16 surgeons surveyed after use agreed when compared to larger 12 mm reloads. ‡As
of June 2019, when compared to Echelon Flex™* Powered Vascular Stapler which has a 9 mm working shaft diameter and a 12.5
mm articulation joint and jaw assembly diameter.  §Produces 10x less tension on vessels compared to Echelon Flex™* powered
vascular stapler with 35 mm white 2.5 mm cartridge reloads. ΩPreclinical results may not correlate with clinical performance in
humans. ††When compared to Ethicon Powered Vascular Stapler as part of a benchtop simulated tissue model to illustrate and
evaluate tension during stapling reload closure, firing, and retraction. 1. Based on internal test report #R2146-151-0, Powered
stapling firing speed DOE analysis and ASA parameters. 2015. 2. Based on internal test report #R2146-173-0, ASA verification
testing with slow speed force limit evaluation. 2015. 3. Based on internal test report #RE00014682, Small diameter reload
summative usability. June 19–20, 22, 2017. 4. Based on report #RE00142825, Image creation for Signia™ small diameter reload.
March 26, 2019.  5. Based on internal report #RE00209946, Vessel tension analysis: Signia™ small diameter reload vs. Echelon™*
PVS. 2019.  6. Based on internal test report #RE001280041(1), Vessel tension testing: when compared to Echelon Flex™*
powered vascular stapler as part of a benchtop simulated tissue model to illustrate and evaluate tension during stapling reload
closure. May 31, 2018.
Code Cartridge colour Reload length
SIGSDS30CTV Grey 30 mm
SIGSDS30CTVT White 30 mm
SIGSDL45CTVT White 45 mm
Tri-Staple™ 2.0 Curved Tip Reloads
Code Cartridge colour Reload length
SIG30CTAV Grey 30 mm
SIG45CTAV Grey 45 mm
SIG30CTAVM Tan 30 mm
SIG45CTAVM Tan 45 mm
SIG60CTAVM Tan 60 mm
8 mm Small
Diameter Reloads
Available with
short (15 cm)
and long (24 cm)
shaft lengths
EM 1341-02-22 ANZ. #10799-032022
© Medtronic 2022 All Rights Reserved
Medtronic Australasia Pty Ltd
2 Alma Road, Macquarie Park,
NSW 2113 Australia
Tel: +61 2 9857 9000
Fax: +61 2 9889 5167
oll Free: 1800 668 670
Medtronic New Zealand Ltd
Level 3 - Building 5, Central Park Corporate Centre
666 Great South Road, Penrose, Auckland 1051
New Zealand
Fax: +64 9 918 3742
Toll Free: 0800 377 807
medtronic.com.au
medtronic.co.nz
Ordering
information
8 mm Small Diameter Reloads